led Intendencia
M Montevideo

Sorteo de hidrogimnasia para personas mayores

Grupo N | Club Malvin | Martes 14:45 h

Titulares

912001*
818240

1109089
1143989
1183085
1199658
1207530
1217601
1224821
1328331
1328747
1396589
1397087
1598059
1730127
1813585
1933256
1950309
3518167
3289878

Lil Cardoso

Myriam Bragana
Nemesio Garcia

Ana Gesuele

Mabel Igarzabal

Walter Burwood

Ana Carneiro

Mario Brizuela

Amilcar Quintela

Olga Gladys Rudawski
Daniel Betancor
Maricarmen Castafieira
Maria Bogado
Fernando Saldivia
Richal Fernando Milan
Pablo Moreira

Maria Elena Bentancor
Luz Casanova

Dario Astor

Rita Boné

* Personas

mayores de 90
afios ingresan
automaticamente



Suplentes mujeres

1126819
1454916
1710093
6535829
1596171
1645735
3423972
3923358
3177352
1456430
2954114
1747845
3692730
1509031
2816183
1318594
1180969
1192715
1748889
1851940

Elena Cavia

Beatriz Mieres

Sandra Gonzalez
Grisel Oreilly

Clotilde Abal

Mirtha Polocastro
Maria Da Silva

Julia Gutierrez

Beatriz Basaistegui
Silvia De Leodn

Silvia Oviedo

Alcira Hidalgo

Carmen Gladys Pereira
Sonia Vignolo

Gladys Ruiz

Marta Casanova

Maria Mildred Panzacchi Sonderegger
Maria Marino

Gabriela Babba

Carla Forteza



Suplentes hombres

1513810
941071

1592819
1914761
1237174
1076056
1408499
1239871
1388412
1998736
1689734
1645341
1359561
1522063
1255623
1439857
1344072
1286894
1538399
1799620
1319455

Enrique Acufa

Julio De Ritis

Washington Raul Castellanos
Enrique Fernandez

Jorge Nierez

Ricardo Arribio

Errico Gianfagna

Gerardo Larrosa

Mario Nelson

Luis Pugliese

Alvaro Lage

Gerardo Perez

William Barreiro Carro

Elias Perez

Carlos Garcia

Gustavo Santana

Victor Bassetti

Walter Gianre

Luis Jacinto Olivera Fernandez
José Feules

Dante Lopez



